SEE 24345



PERMIT NO.	SEWER AND/OR STORM		DATE	
24215	SEWER AND/OR STORM	euce Main	Extension	
This certifies that permission is granted to	0 2-0:		1/4- 1-1	HH2.
Property Owner Address		lel.		
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain locat	ed at (10 Comblet	Mx Basialwood	X of CEXTEN	SIAN)
Assessor's Plot J.3.7.A. Lot to t	he sewer and/or storm drain in.	Upland of	St	reet
To be laid in accordance with the conditions	in this application and the City	of New Bedford ordinand	es.	
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL	COMMERCIAL	INDUSTRIAL	FLOWG.P.D.	
If applicant other than actual property owne Name	r, attach Letter of Authorization	i from Property OwnerTel		
Mailing Address The Bonded Contractor/Drain Lay	ar authorized to perform this w	ork is:		
FRANKLIN BRUS, 4397 ACUSH	VET WE NEW BEDEV	50, MA: 62745	508 99.8-8.2.7.0.	
Name Type of Pipe Required:	35 PVC			
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER	DATE OF ISSUE			
Requires separate connections for:		applicable. Storm water ca	nnot be discharged to a	
sanitary sewer. • All work must be inspected and ap	proved by a D.P.L. inspector be	fore backfilling.		
If this connection is to be part of a	private service shared jointly w	ith other building owners,	attach copy of Recorded	
If this connection is to be part of a Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial Public Infrastructure of required plants.	and/or Commercial Applicants	only upon receipt and app	roval by the Commission	er of
Public Infrastructure of required pl	ans and supplemental informat	ion.		
Commonwealth of Massachusetts	D.E.P. shall be required by the	City for Industrial Dischar	ge into the sewer system.	
Industrial User Discharge Permit No				
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$ 4.50.	No	Datewhere applicable, mus	t accompany this applicat	ion.
Cape lock fisse Court boy	BAUL	Date 9-9-2010	Receipt#	
Bank# Cutervelle, Ma. Cl	leck# //8 7	Date 9-1-2010	C \ S - CG \ \ - \ /- \ / S	7)
Other requirements: 2.4. hour.	notice for "	Spection B.	500 711 975	, 0
Connection made to	Part of jointly-shared private	line YES NO		
Storm Drain				
Applicant agrees to abide by the abo	ve terms, as well as all pertin	ent ordinances of the City	y of New Bedford, and s	uch
other special rules as the Commission		11/1/		
Duas 4 M. Andrads City Engineer	~		y Owner or Representa	tive
(CO				
	INSPECTOR'S RI	PORT		,
INSPECTED BY:				
COMMENTS:				2.3220
	4	CINI		
APPROVED DIS		0.74	7	. 1
STE WHITE SHEET	TT	T.T.	A.	-
SIGNATURE	NOW 12 00 87	3 2 6	New SmH	
· 技术		SVC 14 4	24.5	
	1+32	CARES 1	04	-00
	1+37		8	_
	-UPL	AND ST.	3	1
	•		32 cm was	
			81	1 9
	- Au			

APPROVED

SIGNATURE

DISAPPROVED



Inspector

	DATE	9-1	-201	C
--	------	-----	------	---

PERMIT NO.	CITY OF NEW BEDFORI		DATE 9-1-2016
24215	SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN	PERMIT	Extension
This certifies that permission is granted	to Seuce	D Mail	Jepanor 1
	2. Jack. 72 Pine at., Hazan		
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain l	located at Upland at NX	Brentwee	Lat. CEXTENSIA
Assessor's Plot 137ALot	, to the sewer and/or storm drain in	plana of	Street Street
To be laid in accordance with the condi- TYPE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL	tions in this application and the City of Nev COMMERCIAL INDUS	w Bedford ordinand TRIAL	rLOW_/10 G.P.D.
If applicant other than actual property o	wner, attach Letter of Authorization from I	Property Owner.	
		Tel	***************************************
The Bonded Contractor/Drain FRAUKLIN BROS. 4393 ACK	Layer authorized to perform this work is:	<i>A </i>	<i>506 998-</i> 827 <i>b</i>
Name Type of Pipe Required:ゴル	DR 35 PVC		
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AF	•		
	for sewage and storm drain where applical	ble. Storm water ca	nnot be discharged to a
sanitary sewer.	•		
All work must be inspected an	d approved by a D.P.I. inspector before ba	oktilling. er building owners	attach conv of Recorded
Joint Maintenance Agreement	of a private service shared jointly with other		
• Permits can be issued to Indus	trial and/or Commercial Applicants only up	pon receipt and app	roval by the Commissioner of
Public Infrastructure of require	ed nlans and supplemental information.	•	N
Commonwealth of Massachus	istrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewe etts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for No	r Industrial Dischar te	ge into the sewer system.
•			>
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Po A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$!! Lane Lod fuel Cont	ermit NoDa So., plus an Entrance Fee of \$1wh Sorp Box	ere applicable, mus	et accompany this application.
Bank# Lealerwells, Nike,	Check# // B TDate	4-9-2010	Receipt#
Other requirements: 24. ho	ur notice for inspe	ection O	Receipt#
	.,,		
Connection made to Storm Dra	Part of jointly-shared private line ain	YES NO	
Applicant agrees to abide by the	e above terms, as well as all pertinent ord issioner of Public Infrastructure and/or	linances of the Cit	y of New Bedford, and such
~ 10. ~ 4	A -	00 1.1 8	sala
Duait M. andra	S. S.	MULKAU.K.S.	ty Owner or Representative
City Engineer)	gnature of 1 roper	ty Owner of Representation
	INSPECTOR'S REPORT	r	
(D)	. /		
INSPECTED BY:	tizla -		
COMMENTS:	1-116		*
			4
`	<u> </u>		4

SKETCH PLAN

PERMIT NO. SEE PERMITAZYSYS) P.220 EXTENSION WORTH ...



SIGNATURE

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

Exp 9-1-2010 DATE 9-1-2016

SEWER AND/OI s certifies that permission is granted to	
a recorded that the control of the state of the	Sewer Main Extension
Lelitz Joint Venturer, Inc. 72 P.	ind at , Hagannus Mr. 02601 (508-77/-9
Property Owner Address connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	rolat Nx Brantwood at (EXTENSI
be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application	115 ft of extension
be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application PE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIA	and the City of New Bedford ordinances. AL INDUSTRIAL FLOW
pplicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of A	Authorization from Property Owner. Tel
Mailing Address	
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to per	MBEDFOKD, NVI, 07/42 200 77.0-07-10
Name Type of Pipe Required: 5DR 35 PVL	Tel.
Requires separate connections for sewage and storm of the sewage and	drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
sanitary sewer.	
All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I.	inspector before backfilling.
 If this connection is to be part of a private service sha Joint Maintenance Agreement. 	ared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded
• Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercia	al Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner
Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplement	ntal information.
In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge P	Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the uired by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	Date
■ 1. The state of	
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	Date.
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$450, plus an Entrance lupe look first look for	Fee of \$1 where applicable, must accompany this application
21117 1104	94 K 115/4 Para 9-9-2016 Persint#
5 14 1 7 10 1	Date 4-7-7010 Pagaint#
Other requirements: 24 hour notice of	Date 4-7-7010 Pagaint#
Other requirements: 24 hour notice of Sewer	Date 9-7-2016 Receipt#
Other requirements: 24 hour notice of	Date 9-7-2016 Receipt#_
Other requirements: 2.4. hour no tick. Sewer Connection made to Storm Drain Check# 1/8 4 Part of jointly-sha	Date 9-7-2016 Receipt#_ Jour inspection @ 508-991-615 mared private line YES NO
Other requirements: 2.4 hour notice	Date 9-7-2016 Receipt#
Other requirements: 2.4 hour notice Connection made to Sewer Connection made to Sewer Part of jointly-shapplicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well a other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infra	Date 9-7-2016 Receipt#
Other requirements: 2.4. hour notice of Part of jointly-share other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infra Duariem Andrale.	Date 9-7-2016 Receipt#
Other requirements: 2.4. hour no tick. Connection made to Sewer Connection made to Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well a other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infra	Date 9-7-2016 Receipt#
Other requirements: 2.4. hour no tick. Connection made to Sewer Connection made to Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well a other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infra Duath M. Andrade. City Engineer	Date 9-7-2016 Receipt#
Other requirements: 2.4. hour notice of Part of jointly-shared Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well a other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infra Duare M. Andrade. City Engineer	Date 9-7-2016 Receipt#
Other requirements: 2.4. hour no ticle. Connection made to Sewer Connection made to Sewer Part of jointly-sha Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well a other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infra Duale M. Andrade City Engineer INSPECTED BY:	Date 9-7-2016 Receipt#
Other requirements: 2.4. hour notice of Part of jointly-shared Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well a other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infra Duare M. Andrade. City Engineer	Date 9-7-2016 Receipt#
Other requirements: 2.4. hour notice of Part of jointly-shared other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infra Duarie M. Andrade. City Engineer INSPECTED BY: DATE:	Date 9-7-2016 Receipt#
Other requirements: 2.4. hour notice of Part of jointly-shared other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infra Duarie M. Andrade. City Engineer INSPECTED BY: DATE:	Date 9-7-2016 Receipt#
Other requirements: 2.4. hour notice of Part of jointly-shared other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infra Duarie M. Andrade. City Engineer INSPECTED BY: DATE:	Date 9-7-2016 Receipt#

SKETCH PLAN



Ronald Labelle Commissioner

Duarte M. Andrade, Acting City Engineer

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS

D.P.I. -Engineering Division 1105 Shawmut Ave.

New Bedford, Ma. 02746

Tel: 508-991-6150

Fax: 508-961-3054 991-6152

	·
To Whom It May Concern:	Fidely Jord Venture
Al Mario	12 Pm St Syannis, Mass 03601, being
(Name)	(Mailing Address)
Owner of property located at	rentwood in I bland me
P1,292, 293	reby agree to allow hankefur bran for Push
4372 Ochung It New Back	(Neme) (Neme) (Neme) (Neme) (Neme)
(Mailing Address)	
signature in securing permit for:	भीता । अस्त । अस्ति विविध्योति सम्बद्धाः सम्बद्धाः विविधियोत् भागः स्थानः ।
	Sewer/Drain Service Permits Water Service Permits
tall the state of	Water Service Fermits Driveway Installation Permits Sidewalk Installation Permits
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Thrither agree to conform to, and a	ibide by, All City rules and ask regulations applicable to
the permit (s) being applied for:	Constitution of the state of th
4.	111 Sout Vealing
Name Jos	War Maraos Mrs
Name John	ne St- Jegannes, Mars 0260
	Address
<i>9//</i>	10 508-771-3480
Date	Telephone number

69+0 0010 -9172 2= MIKEPAHED - 508-88 ((1))

UPLAND (PRIVATE) 9872 × 24215 160.001 STREET PROPOSED PROPOSED 28' X 48' DWELLING T.O.F. EL. =101.00 AREA= 1344 SF INSP. P.B. Chel CONTRACTOR: SCOTT FRANCHIN FOREMEN: MILE PROVECO 500-880-2004 N 60'07'18" 120.00 50.00 10' WIDE UTILITY-DATE: 10/12/10 PROPOSED DRIVEWAY PROPOSED 28' X 48' DWELLING T.O.F. EL. LOT B / 9,600 SF 1 373,213 374 =101.00 AREA= 1344 SF 98-3+Ø0 2+00 NEW 8" CLOI WATERMAIN 15 60'07'18" E